
Järve Talu nädalamäng • 08.12.2025 18:38 (1)

Järve Talu nädalamäng
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 55

Harrastajad (801
- 869)

1 Marek Rosenberg 08/21/18 19:00 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 4 3 2 4 -1 54 -1 54

2 Maikl Tammik 08/21/18 19:00 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 2 2 4 2 5 5 3 3 6 +6 61 +6 61

2 Ahti Villmann 08/21/18 19:00 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 +6 61 +6 61

4 Henri Ojaperv 08/21/18 19:00 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 +3 58 +7 117

4 Mihkel Jürisson 08/21/18 19:00 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 6 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 +3 58 +3 58

6 Tafka R 08/21/18 19:00 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 2 4 4 3 5 2 4 6 +8 63 +8 63

7 Artur Rauk 08/21/18 19:00 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 5 +6 61 +8 118

7 Ivo Lukk 08/21/18 19:00 3 4 4 2 5 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 +9 64 +9 64

9 Lore Leppik 08/21/18 19:00 2 3 4 2 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 +10 65 +10 65

9 Mark Minkovski 08/21/18 19:00 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 +10 65 +10 65

11 Karl-Erik Roostfeldt 08/21/18 19:00 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 2 2 2 6 +4 59 +4 59

12 Janno Otsmaa 08/21/18 19:00 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 2 3 5 2 3 2 5 +8 63 +13 123

13 Janar Jõõts 08/21/18 19:00 2 4 4 3 5 3 2 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 +10 65 +14 124

14 Artur Pavlovski 08/21/18 19:00 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 6 +7 62 +11 121

14 Kristjan Rooglaid 08/21/18 19:00 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 +6 61 +9 119

16 Risto Peterson 08/21/18 19:00 3 7 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 +13 68 +16 126

Edasijõudnud
(+870)

1 Asko Krais 08/14/18 19:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 -4 51   

  08/21/18 19:00 2 4 2 3 3 4 2 4 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 6 -3 52   

  08/28/18 19:00 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 -7 48 -14 151

2 Mauri Villmann 08/14/18 19:00 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 -5 50   

  08/21/18 19:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 2 2 5 5 +5 60   

  08/28/18 19:00 2 2 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 -6 49 -6 159

3 Rasmus Metsamaa 08/28/18 19:00 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 -5 50 -5 50

4 Eerik Idarand 08/14/18 19:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 4 -4 51 -4 51

5 Egert Leht 08/21/18 19:00 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 -1 54   

  08/28/18 19:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 5 0 55 -1 109

5 Marthi Lepik 08/21/18 19:00 2 3 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 -1 54 -1 54

5 Sebastian Kraas 08/21/18 19:00 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 -1 54 -1 54

5 Vaiko Truuver 08/28/18 19:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 -1 54 -1 54

9 Vallo Orgusaar 08/28/18 19:00 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 5 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 0 55 0 55

10 Vaiko Hussar 08/14/18 19:00 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 +2 57   

  08/21/18 19:00 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 7 +2 57 +4 114

10 Jorma Tamm 08/28/18 19:00 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 +4 59 +4 59

12 Martin Meressoo 08/28/18 19:00 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 6 +6 61 +6 61

13 Simar Villmann 08/14/18 19:00 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 6 -1 54   

  08/21/18 19:00 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 6 +12 67   

  08/28/18 19:00 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 5 0 55 +11 176

13 Artur Kütt 08/28/18 19:00 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 +11 66 +11 66

15 Henry Tilk 08/21/18 19:00 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 +11 66 +11 66
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

16 Madis Soopa 08/14/18 19:00 3 3 2 5 3 5 3 4 5 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 5 +6 61   

  08/21/18 19:00 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 6 +5 60   

  08/28/18 19:00 4 3 2 3 6 3 4 4 3 2 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 +6 61 +17 182

17 Andres Idnurm 08/14/18 19:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 +3 58   

  08/21/18 19:00 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 +7 62   

  08/28/18 19:00 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 2 5 +10 65 +20 185

17 Risto Peterson 08/28/18 19:00 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 +4 59 +20 185

Harrastajad
(kuni 869)

1 Fred Poom 08/28/18 19:00 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 0 55 0 55

2 Gregor Kreitsberg 08/28/18 19:00 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 +5 60 +5 60

3 Mihkel Jürisson 08/28/18 19:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 5 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 +4 59 +7 117

3 Kert Kukk 08/28/18 19:00 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 +7 62 +7 62

3 Henri Ojaperv 08/14/18 19:00 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +4 59 +4 59

6 Artur Rauk 08/14/18 19:00 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 +2 57   

  08/28/18 19:00 4 2 3 4 5 3 2 5 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 +1 56 +9 174

7 Taimer Köster 08/14/18 19:00 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 6 +10 65 +10 65

8 Karl-Erik Roostfeldt 08/28/18 19:00 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 7 +7 62 +11 121

9 Rasmus Hulkko 08/28/18 19:00 3 5 4 5 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 6 +13 68 +13 68

9 Janno Otsmaa 08/14/18 19:00 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 5 +5 60 +5 60

11 Renek Rosenberg 08/14/18 19:00 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 5 +3 58 +3 58

11 Andro L 08/28/18 19:00 2 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 +14 69 +14 69

11 Henry Tilk 08/28/18 19:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 +3 58 +14 124

11 Janar Jõõts 08/14/18 19:00 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 5 +4 59 +4 59

15 Kristjan Rooglaid 08/14/18 19:00 3 3 2 2 4 6 4 5 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 +3 58   

  08/28/18 19:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 6 2 4 2 4 4 2 3 5 +6 61 +15 180

15 Janar Tamm 08/28/18 19:00 2 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 6 +15 70 +15 70

15 Artur Pavlovski 08/14/18 19:00 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 +4 59   

  08/28/18 19:00 3 3 3 5 3 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 5 +4 59 +15 180

18 Risto Peterson 08/14/18 19:00 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 +3 58 +3 58

19 Mirkko Lumiste 08/14/18 19:00 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 6 +20 75 +20 75

20 Eerro Eerik 08/14/18 19:00 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 +16 71 +16 71

21 Sandor Köster 08/14/18 19:00 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 6 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 7 +28 83 +28 83

22 Hegon Hiie 08/14/18 19:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 2 8 +10 65 +10 65

23 Arko Annamaa 08/14/18 19:00 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 +11 66 +11 66

24 Keijo Kolga 08/14/18 19:00 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 +16 71 +16 71

25 Julius Urb 08/14/18 19:00 3 4 5 4 6 4 3 6 4 8 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 7 +28 83 +28 83

Algajad (kuni
800)

1 Karl Raiend 08/28/18 19:00 2 4 2 3 5 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 -5 50 -5 50

2 Allan Berg 08/28/18 19:00 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 6 +4 59 +4 59

3 Mikk Pihkva 08/28/18 19:00 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 +9 64 +9 64

4 Rauno Rüütel 08/21/18 19:00 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 +10 65 +10 65

4 Ahti Murd 08/21/18 19:00 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 6 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 +10 65 +10 65

6 Konstantin Selli 08/28/18 19:00 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 +11 66 +11 66

6 Karina Noor 08/21/18 19:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 7 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 +11 66 +11 66
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

8 Artur Laubert 08/28/18 19:00 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 5 +13 68 +13 68

9 Renek Rosenberg 08/21/18 19:00 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 8 +11 66 +14 124

10 Katrin Koppel 08/28/18 19:00 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 +18 73 +18 73

10 Reili Kaber 08/28/18 19:00 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 +18 73 +18 73

12 Anti Paas 08/21/18 19:00 4 4 5 3 5 6 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 6 +23 78 +23 78

13 Mirkko Lumiste 08/21/18 19:00 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 6 +6 61 +26 136

14 Eerro Eerik 08/28/18 19:00 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 6 4 4 3 3 2 2 5 +11 66 +27 137

15 Hegon Hiie 08/21/18 19:00 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 6 +12 67   

  08/28/18 19:00 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 +8 63 +30 195

16 Arko Annamaa 08/21/18 19:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 +13 68   

  08/28/18 19:00 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 +8 63 +32 197

17 mirjam paas 08/21/18 19:00 5 7 4 6 4 7 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 8 +36 91 +36 91

18 Kristiina Säär 08/21/18 19:00 4 4 6 6 5 7 4 6 6 4 7 5 5 5 6 5 4 10 +44 99 +44 99

18 Getter Säär 08/21/18 19:00 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 7 6 5 4 5 6 6 5 8 4 7 +44 99 +44 99

20 Sirle Rajasalu 08/21/18 19:00 6 5 4 5 5 6 4 6 6 9 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 9 +47 102 +47 102

20 Keijo Kolga 08/21/18 19:00 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 6 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 +17 72   

  08/28/18 19:00 2 5 3 4 3 3 4 6 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 5 +14 69 +47 212

22 Julius Urb 08/21/18 19:00 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 7 4 4 4 5 7 4 4 5 +30 85   

  08/28/18 19:00 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 5 4 6 6 4 5 7 +31 86 +89 254
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 55

Avg 3 3.6 3.2 3.5 3.7 3.8 3.1 4.1 3.7 3.8 3.3 3.6 3.4 3.3 3.3 3 3.1 5.1 63.6

Difficulty 1 12 5 10 14 16 3 17 13 15 7 11 9 8 6 2 4 18 8.6

Birdie -1 30 3 14 6 7 2 15 2 5 27 17 8 8 15 15 26 18 6 224 12%

Par 0 48 49 59 52 38 45 65 32 39 20 49 45 56 51 54 51 58 24 835 46%

Bogey 1 19 38 22 28 37 37 17 32 37 20 24 31 29 26 19 19 19 41 495 28%

Double Bogey 2 2 8 4 12 14 9 2 22 16 17 7 14 6 6 8 3 5 18 173 10%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 4 5 1 8 3 12 2 2 1 2 3 6 53 3%

Other >3 2 2 4 4 1 1 1 5 20 1%
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